
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
51 
29 
2 

10 
92 
28 
40 

822 
27 
36 
58 
64 
7 

19 
31 

525 
129 
89 

199 
82 
15 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

Name 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Felipe Macan 
Fábio Jandaia 
Willians Sales Piui 
Rafael Traldi 
Túlio Leandro 
Niko Ramos 
Eliton Kawakami 
Kaywan Freire  
Odair Delefrati 
Sandro Paganelli 
Marciano Santin 
Guilherme Brito 
Davi Gomide 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Alexandre Gonzalez 
Indiana Muñoz 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Flávio Nogueira Fernandes 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
2:16.455 
2:18.594 
2:18.924 
2:19.708 
2:20.231 
2:20.306 
2:21.041 
2:22.820 
2:23.801 
2:24.368 
2:25.638 
2:26.371 
2:26.560 
2:26.642 
2:27.229 
2:28.292 
2:34.136 
2:36.894 
2:40.963 
2:52.119 
2:52.225 

Diff 

2.139 
2.469 
3.253 
3.776 
3.851 
4.586 
6.365 
7.346 
7.913 
9.183 
9.916 

10.105 
10.187 
10.774 
11.837 
17.681 
20.439 
24.508 
35.664 
35.770 

Gap 

2.139 
0.330 
0.784 
0.523 
0.075 
0.735 
1.779 
0.981 
0.567 
1.270 
0.733 
0.189 
0.082 
0.587 
1.063 
5.844 
2.758 
4.069 

11.156 
0.106 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team/Gilberto Motos 

FastKids By Piui 

Full Rider 

Paulinho SBK/Ventania 

Piui MotorSport 

Traldi Racing 

Seven Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Londrinautica 

Paganelli Racing 

SantinRacing 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Full Rider Team / Ducati 

Cerciari Racing School 

Yamaha Racing  

Castrol Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Sorted on Best Lap time
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     1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
YAMAHA R3 CUP 

WARM UP - R3 CUP 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:16:45 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

23/04/2017 08:15 


